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Compiled and Published by the  
Island Lake Improvement Association, Inc. 

Every effort has been made to include accurate information.  The information 
included herein was obtained from prior directories, tax records, membership 

renewals for  
July 2020 through June 30, 2021, and personal observations. 

Please help us keep this directory up to date by contacting the Association Secretary 
with changes, additions, or corrections. 



MISSION STATEMENT 

The mission of the Island Lake Improvement Association shall be to improve, 
maintain and beautify those amenities in and about the vicinity of Island Lake with 
the primary goal of improving the quality of life for the community. 

ASSOCIATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS (2012-2014): 

President:  Jeff Weatherly                 701.775.5633 
Vice President:  
Secretary:  Kay Sandsmark             701.809.8506 
Treasurer:  Tim Keckler                    701.261.4800    

            Mark Worshek                                     218.435.1041 
            Jeff Awes                                             701.746.8190 
            Alan Zola                                             701.741.5709 
            Pete Olson                                           701.739.0625 
            Joy Hagen                                           701.740.1544 

EMERGENCY PHONE NUMBERS 
AND GENERAL INFORMATION 

Emergency or Fire Dial 911 

Essentia Hospital - Fosston 435-1133  Sanford Bagley Medical Center – 694-6501 

          Essentia Clinic – Fosston      435-1212           Bagley Clinic – 694-2384    

Mahnomen County Sheriff 218-935-2255            Angela Warren, Conservation Officer                           
                                                                  218-434-0300                                       

Zoning Office# (Dan Cook) 218-935-5639 
     # Remember: Island Lake is a Mahnomen County shore land zoned area.  
       Construction or installation of any permanent structure (patio, deck, porch, 
       boathouse, or any building) requires a permit from the County Zoning Office  
       prior to starting construction. 

  
   Garden Valley Telephone 218-687-5251 or 800-448-8260 

   Power Outage   218-935-2517 or 800-244-5709 
Wild Rice Electric 
Digging:  Call Gopher One - 811 

Trash/garbage can be dropped off at the Fosston incinerator. 
Recycling Center, located on the corner before the incinerator, will take 

plastic, cardboard, cans and glass all items go into same bin.  



Construction rubble should be taken to the designated area at the 
Recycling      Center or to the White Earth Transfer Station, 3317 US Hwy 59, 
Waubun, MN, 218.473.3222                  

                        Burning permits may be obtained locally by calling 668-2821 

                                        Mahnomen County Red Alert 
Red Alert is the early warning system available through Mahnomen and Polk Counties.  
Receive weather and other related warnings pertaining to Island Lake through the 
sheriff’s office.  Land lines with the 668 prefix are already in the system. To receive 
warnings on cell phones or home phones you will need to sign up online or call the 
Mahnomen County Sheriff’s office at their non-emergency number:  218-935-2255. 
To sign up online:  go to the Mahnomen County Sheriff website.  Click on the Red Alert 
logo.  Enter your information and enter Lengby under “other” city since it is in Polk 
County.  Since Island Lake is so close to the Polk County line, subscribe to Red Alert on 
Polk County website:  Co.Polk.MN.US. 

Wild Rice Electric Co-op services our area out of Mahnomen 218-935-2517 

Garden Valley Technologies provides telephone, internet and cable service on the lake.  
Call for information. 

Garden Valley Technologies 
210 Ross Ave. 
Erskine, MN  56535  
(800) 448-8260 
(218) 687-5251 

Radio Station Availability on Island Lake (not an inclusive listing) 

Ada-Mahnomen 
WJM – 101.5 Provides True Oldies, local community events and news as well as 
thorough      coverage of weather, particularly threatening conditions. 

Fosston 
Q Country – 107.1 - Country 
KKEQ – 107.5 – Christian Broadcasting 
KKZY – 95.5 – Easy Listening 

Bemidji 
NPR/MPR – KCRB – 88.5 - Classical 
KNBJ – 91.3 – News and Information 
KLLZ – 99.1 – Rock and Roll Oldies 
WQXI – 104.5 – True Oldies 
KKBJ – 103.7 Mix 
WBJI – 98.3 – Real Country 
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Adair, Steve & Roxanne  1256 289th Ave     218.668.2691  
                619 3rd Avenue S, Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.775.4383 

Adams, David & Kimberly                 13168 Island Lake Rd W                                           218.668.2878   
                                                             1211 Walnut St., Grand Forks, ND  68201               218.779.4955 

Altepeter, John & Paula                      13979 Island Lake Rd E                                             218.668.2005 
                                                             1002 6th St, SE, East Grand Forks, MN  56721        701.741.7817 

Anderson, Carla.                                 1259 289th Ave 
                                                            1929 Circle Park Ln., Encinitas, CA  92024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
  
Anderson, Michael L                          13870 Valhalla Lane                                                  218.668.2010 
                                                            21237 180th Ave NW, Viking, MN  56760                  218.688.0010 

Anderson, Mike & Kelly  14125 Island Lake Rd E,  Lengby, MN 56651          218.668.2024  
         
Argall, Chester, Mark Argall              1379 295th Ave 
   &  Amy Lunski                      2319 10th Ave N, Grand Forks, ND 58203  701.215.1942 

Awes, Jeffery & Elaine  13571 Island Lake Rd E    218.668.2819  
                1025 Cottonwood St, Grand Forks, ND 58201.         701.746.8190  
                     
Barrett, John & Janice                        13320 Island Lake Rd W                                            218.668.2338 
                                                            1003 10th Ave SE, East Grand Forks, MN 56721       218.773.0338                                                             

Barry, Steve & Lisa   13399 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2080  
                1813 12th Ave. So, Fargo, ND  58103                        701.866.9899 

Bell, Brian & Merideth                       13152 Island Lake Rd W                                           701.331.1357 
                                                            1557 6th St E, West Fargo, ND  58078                      701.331.1218  

Berg, Joel & Bonnie   13193 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2317  
                           3010 10th St. South, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.772.4606 

Berg, Rick & Darcy   13943 Island Lake Rd. E       
                1011 15th Ave S, Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.775.8177 
                                                             
Bernard, Caleb & Kami                      13660 Island Lake Rd W 
                                                            514 25th Ave S, Grand Forks, ND  58201                  218.791.3250 
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Bina, Robert & Rose   14303 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2646  
                1008 South 11th St, Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.746.5759 

Black, Rosie                                        1251 289th Ave                                                           218.668.2078 
                                                            1717 South 36th St., Grand Forks, ND  58201           701.775.7325  

Bjornstad, Mark & Sue.                      13901 & 13907 Island Lake Rd E.                            
                                                             409 Terrace Dr., Grand Forks, ND  58201               701.740.3576 

Bodensteiner, Ron & Kim  13638 & 13647 Island Lake Rd. E   218.668.2566         
                                                 819 Mary Avenue N, Fosston, MN 56542  218.435.2904 

Bogart, Brian & Karen  13104 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2900  
                714 Sixth Ave SE, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.773.6671 

Bosman, Garfield & Donna  2931 129th St      218.668.2568  
                1506 Burke Dr., Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.775.8785 

Bratager, Dave & Debbie  13772 Vahalla Lane        
                7174 32nd Ave S, Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.772.1912 

Bren, Marilyn    13615 Island Lake Rd. E,  Lengby, MN 56651 218.668.2351  

Brickell, Greg & Connie  13291 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2569 
                 4176 Highway 81 S, Covington, GA 30016     770.929.8032 

Brooks, Bridget/Jody Little                2873 129th St,  Lengby, MN  56651                          701.317.2147                                 
                                                                                                                                               701.412.1905 

Brorby, Arvin & Coleen                     13111 Island Lake Rd E                                            218.779.4556 
                                                            413 4th St., Thompson, ND  58278                             218.779.1052 

Bruce, George & Kelly                       2887 129th St.                                                           701.739.2781 
             Davidson                                1616 N 5th St., Grand Forks, ND  58203                 701.739.3445 

Buehler, David & Dawn                     2932 142nd St.                                                            706.573.0100 
                                                            40518 447th St SE, Lengby, MN  56651                    218.668.2018               

Burggraf, David & Brook                   2907  129th St.,  Lengby,  MN  56551.                     218.431.0333 

Camrud, Rick & Jill   13299 Island Lake Rd E    218.668.2064  
                           16427 15th St NE, Buxton, ND 58218  701.739.1813 
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Chaney, Daniel & Cynthia                 13071 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                            1510 8th Ave NW, East Grand Forks, MN  56721  
  
Curran, Adam    2892 125th St         
                1524 7th Ave North, Grand Forks, ND 58203 701.795.4061 

Dessellier, Vincent & Shirley            2911 129th St 
                                                           Box 96, Oklee, MN  56742 

Drees, Dean & Sandra   13635 Island Lake Rd. E                                            218.668.2590                     
                           1320 9th Ave NE, Thompson, ND 58278                     218.778.2894  

Drees, Myrna & Mike Drees  13038 Island Lake Rd. W    701.330.0075                                                                                                                     
                                                            725 40th Ave S.,  A102,  Grand Forks, ND 58201      701.795.8644 

Dunnigan, Linda               13342 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2255  
                 133 3rd Street, Minto, ND 58261              701.248.3652  

Eggers, Gerald & Liz   2879 129th St      701.741.1736  
                          14 James Circle SE, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 701.741.9127  
             
Eslinger, Tracy & Kristi  2935 129th St      701.373.5262 
                                                            1407 75th Ave S., Fargo, ND 58104                           701.239.0439 

Fladeland, Chad & Sandy.         13540 Island Lake Rd. W.                                          218.686.0607 
                                                            12827 125th St. SE.,  St. Hilaire, MN   56754            218.964.5122  
   
Foley, P. Mike & Lori   13398 Island Lake Rd. W       
                PO Box 87, Gilby, ND 58235               701.869.2423 

Fontaine, Suzan              13141 Island Lake Rd. E    701.739.3269  
                2980 Columbine Court, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.772.9101 

Fore, Terry/Jeff McMaines  12996 Island Lake Rd W                218.791.9616  
                715 8th Street SE, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.773.3569 

Franks, Robert & Bernadette  1260 289th Ave     218.668.2774  
                20263 350th Ave NW, Warren, MN 56762  218.745.4316 

Fritel, Jerry & Wendy   14145 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2358  
                 8502 17th Ave S, Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.775.4871 
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Fulton, Jeremy & Kris                        2897 129th St.                                                            701.741.4243 
                                                            2396 S. 36th St.,  Grand Forks, ND   58201.             218.779.9532 

Funk. Terrance & Jacqueline              13836 Valhalla Dr.                                                     218.689.4106                                                            
                                                            1001 Chicago Ave SW., Red Lake Falls, MN 56750  218.289.3797 

Galbreath, Kevin & Sheri  13618 Island Lake Rd. W     218.779.2515  
                                      3312 Primrose Court, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.772.1818 
                                                     
Garritson, Ron & Loree  2855 129th Street     218.668.2464  
                2103 7th Ave N, Grand Forks, ND 58203  701.746.1205 

Geatz, Lynette & Marc                       13238 Island Lake Rd W                                             
                                                             2427 W Fallcreek  Ct., Grand Forks, ND 58201      218.779.6011 

Gemar, Derick & Lisa.                        13474 Island Lake Rd W 
                                                             1112 11th Ave SE., East Grand Forks, MN  56721   701.219.9230 
                       
Gordon, Bob                                       13893 Island Lake Rd E., Lengby, MN  56651 

Hadland, Larry & Elaine  1373 295th Ave     218.668.2067  
                1910 21st Ave South, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.775.6567  

Hagen, Mark & Barbara                      13094 Island Lake Rd W & 13878 Valhalla Dr         218,668.2017 
                                                             1055 250th Ave SE, Fosston, MN  56542                   218.435.1992 

Hagen, Matthew & Naomi                  2909 129th St.                                                        
                                                            33540 452nd St SE, Fosston, MN  56542                    218.779.7385 

Hagen, Travis & Joy                           14291 Island Lake Rd E                                             218.668.2170 
                                                             1905 8th Ave N., Grand Forks, ND  58203                701.740.1544 

Hansen, Rick & Renae                        13087 Island Lake Rd E                                             701.371.6142 
                                                             1220 Eagle Ave., Reynolds, ND  58275                     701.371.6142 
        
Haugen, Robert   13218 Island Lake Rd. W                                218.668.2380 
                                                             2110 4th Ave N, Grand Forks, ND  58203                 701.772.3055 

Haus, Keith & Tammy                        13903 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                             3890 Mulberry Dr., Grand Forks, ND  68201          701.741.5859 
                                                             
Hearn, Jason & Erica                          2891 129th St                                                              218.779.9767 
                                                            1805 13th St SE. East Grand Forks, MN 56721        218.779.1761 
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Helgeson, Kevin & Kelsey.                 2919 129th St.                                                           218.289.2018 
                                                             23616 290th Ave SW., Crookston, MN  56716          218.280.3768 

Hensrud, Jason & Susan  13231 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.3464  

Hensrud, Merlyn & Sharon  13231 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.3464  
                2375 22nd Street NE, Mekinock, ND 58258  701.594.4464 

Hewitt, Robert & Wendy  2929 129th St      218.668.2066  
                4391 72nd Ave North, Grand Forks, ND 58203 701.746.5733 
                                                         
Hillier, Beryl & Lloyd                         13377 Island Lake Rd E                                              218.668.2548 
                                                            18231 Organ Pipe Dr. Sun City, AZ 85373                    
   
Hjelmen, Craig                14231 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2008  
                815 Duke Dr. #333, Grand Forks, ND 58201  218.791.5858 

Hjelman, Terry & Rita                       1285 289th Ave   
                                                            605 5th Street North,  Grand Froks, ND 58203          701.775.8764                                

Hjelmstad, Gary & Linda                   13319 Island Lake Rd. E     
                                                            15720 79th St NE,  Otsego, MN  55330                      763.258.4911                          

Hoffman, Richard & Candace  13566 Island Lake Rd. E       
                701 19th St. S,, Grand Forks, ND 58201             701.746.5065 

Holt, Tim & Mary   13030 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2750  
              20914 430th Ave SW, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.773.0657 

Holweger, Glenn & Gail  13673 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2535  
                514 Plain Hills Drive, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.772.7085 
                                               
Jenson, Jr., Julie & Donald  13432 Island Lake Rd. E, Lengby, MN  56651         218.668.2999  
                                                            230 Lomond Dr.  Bagley, MN  56621                                             

Johnston, Gary & Carey  14047 Island Lake Rd. E    218.280.6939  
                14372 320th Ave NW, Angus, MN 55703  218.280.7010 

Kalinowski, Ralph & Sharon              13135 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                             1208 Nordine St. E, Karlstad, MN  56732                 218.436.2450 

Kalliokoski, Philip & Annette             13340 Island Lake Rd. W                                          701.741.2579 
                                                             16884 420th Ave. NW, Warren, MN  56762               701.741.7326  
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Karboviak, Tom & Missy                   1258 289th Ave.                                                          218.526.0489 
                                                             200 5th St. E., Lancaster, MN   56735.                      218.762.6121 

Kassa, Dean & June                            13296 & 13302 Island Lake Rd W                             218.773.6401               
                                                            45054 140th St SW, East Grand Forks, MN 56721      701.740.9092 

Keckler, Tim & Julie   13682 Island Lake Rd. W       
                           604 Lynn Dawn Drive, Argusville, ND 58005            701.261.4800 

Kennedy, Steve & Cathy                    1266 289th Ave, White Winds Estates    
                                                            1315 S 15th St., Grand Forks, ND    59201                701.741.6370                      

Kenyon, Timothy                                13072 Island Lake Rd W  Lengby, MN 56651            218.668.2133 

Keys, Kent & Caron   13254 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.3593  
                1236 Cherry Street, Grand Forks, ND 58201  218.791.9191 

Kidwell, Jay & Julie                           13669 Island Lake Rd E                                             218.668.2076 
                                                            1600 Valley Golf Way, EGF, ND  56721                     218.693.1900        

Kirkeby Cabin LLP   13971 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2362 
Kathlreen & Vicki Ryan             PO Box 514, Crookston, MN  56716 

Knaus, Colleen                                   13675 Island Lake Rd E                                             218.668.2816 
                                                             Moorhead, MN  56560                                              218.463.0027 

Knudsvig, Randy & Amy.                   2889 129th St.                                                           218.779.8130 
                                                            2194 43rd Ave S., Grand Forks, ND  58201              218.779.3642  
                                                            
Koopman, Clark & Roberta  14083 Island Lake Rd. E, Lengby, MN 56651 701.330.8688  
     
Korfhage, Robert & Pam         13185 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2025  
                           4917 Chestnut Street, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.739.1684 

Kraft, Lawrence & Bonnie                  2875 129th St.                                                            218.686.0391 
                                                   13668 State Hwy 1 NW, Thief River Falls, MN 56701       218.686.0392 

Kroeplin, Randy & Anne                    2924 & 2928 142nd Street                                           218.686.1216 
                                                            2812 Chestnut Street, Grand Forks, ND 58201         701.772.1702  

Kulseth, Bruce & Sonni                      2883 129th St.                                                             701.739.2403 
                                                             PO Box 394, Thompson, ND  58278                        701.741.2473 
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Kuntz, Scott & Rochelle  13349 Island Lake Rd. E    701.739.5623  
                2611 Olive Street, Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.779.0611 

Kuznia, Dan & Betsy   13182 Island Lake Rd. W    218.779.6743  
                522 Sixth Ave SE, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.779.6743                      
  
Lancaster, James & Sandra  13899 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2382  
                806 25th Ave South, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.775.3328 

Lancaster, Jeff & Susan  14281 Island Lake Rd. E       
                 2702 Olive Street, Grand Forks, ND 58201  218.791.0532 

Landon, Wendell              13075 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2226  

Lange, Lyle & Lorna   13387 Island Lake Rd. E       
                7020 234th Ave NE, Stacy, MN 55079  651.462.2287 

Larsen, Craig                                      2888 125th St. 
                                                            507 Foss Ave N., Fosston, MN  56542 

Larson, Lee & Judy                                 13218 Island Lake Rd W                                                   218.668.2380 
                                                                 2110 4th Ave N., Grand Forks, ND  58201                        

Lavoi, Joshua & Ruby McCoy                13083 & 13084 Island Lake Rd W.,  
                                                                  Length, MN  56551                                                          218.668.2053 
                                                                                                                
                                                                    
Lekan, John & Rebecca   13275 Island Lake Rd. E 

Lenes, Larry & Carol                          14267 Island Lake Rd E                                            218.766.3501 
                                                             31201 410th St., Fosston, MN  56542                        218.435.1382  
  
LePier, Larry & Tami   14097 Island Lake Rd. E    218.779.6502  
                PO Box 29, Fosston, MN 56542   218.779.7801 

Lieser, Curtis & Risa   2886 129th Street                                                       612.282.9678  
                                                 15577 Kiowa St NW, Andover, MN 55304                 763.576.8066               
   
Lilke, David    2936 142nd St                                                                           
                                      18285 198th St., Big Lake, Big Lake, MN 55309      763.498.2326 

Lilke, Ray & Sharon   14183 Island Lake Rd. E    763.498.2326  
                18285 198th Street, Big Lake, MN 55309  763.498.2326 
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Lilke, Vernon & June   14183 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2485  
                2403 44th Ave South, Grand Forks, ND 58201 218.498.2326 

Lindgren, Dan & Tammy                   2859 129th St 
                                                            214 Leeward Hills Lane, Grand Forks, ND 58201    701.330.0654 

Linstad, Stefan & Connie                    14165 Island Lake Rd. E                                            
                                                             208 Hill Ave. N, Park River, ND 58270                    701.284.6865 

Little, Jody/Bridget Brooks                  2873 129th St, Lengby, MN  56651                          701.317.2147 
                                                                                                                                                701.412.1905 

Loeslie, Stacy & Wayne  1252 289th Ave     701.740.0451     
Pietruszeuski                          1811 19th St NW, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 701.740.4104 

Love, Roger & Evelina  13917 Island Lake Rd. E       
                35178 170th St SW, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.773.1849 

Lunski, John & Colleen                      13284 Island Lake Rd W                                           701.213.0814 
                                                            2534 Clover St., Grand Forks, ND  58201                218.779.7874 

Maier, Dan & Deb                              2937 129th St 
                                                            3115 21st Ave NE, Arvilla, ND  58214                       218.791.7004 

Maiers, Rhonda                                  13583 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                            610 Marian Ave.,  Glenwood, IA  51534                  712.520.9165 

Marciniak, Denise                              13267 Island Lake Rd E                                             701.520.8939  
                                                            PO Box 175, Drayton, ND  58225     

McCollum, Dan & Nikki                    1377 295th Ave. 
                                                            1446 180th Ave., Bejou, MN  56516                          218.930.0343                         

McCollum, David & Judy  13555 Island Lake Rd. E    218.766.4115  
                           1882 180th Street, Mahnomen, MN 56557  218.935.2175             

McIntyre, Larry & Patty                     13307 Island Lake Rd E                                             218.668.2813 
     2910 Walnut Street, Grand Forks, ND 58201  218.230.4618 

Mendick, Lee & Kay   13577 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2620  
906 10th Street South, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.772.0275 
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Middendorf, John   13199 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2743  
                7059 Ticonderoga Trail, Eden Prairie, MN 55346 952.934.5358 

Midgarden, Sam & Kristi                   13122  Island Lake Rd W                                           701.331.0999 
                                                            101 Charles St., Park River, ND  58270                    701.331.0999                                                          

Miller, Terry & JoAnn                        2867 129th St                                                               701.200.9446 
                                                             4874 Bakers Ln N., Reiles Acres, ND   58102           701.552.3616  

Miller, Vince    2925 129th Street        
                                      702 Summit Ave. Crookston, MN  56716  218.209.8694 

Moen, Ron    14261 Island Lake Rd. E,  Lengby, MN  56651        218.668.2343 

Moody, Alan & Erin   13016 Island Lake Rd. W 

Moody, Jeffery & Gail.                       2899 129th St 
                                                            1605 11th St N., Fargo, ND                                      701.367.2501   

Moreland, Ken & Pam                        13660 Island Lake Rd W 
                                                            5038 5th Ave N, Grand Forks, ND  58201                  701.772.8551  

Mulry, Mike & Amy      2921 125th St         
                1918 108th Lane NW, Coon Rapids, MN  55433 

Mushitz, Mike & Amy                        13355 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                             1604 S Washington St., Grand Forks, ND  58201 

Nelson, Luke                                       13449 Island Lake Rd E & Island Lake Resort  
                                                             40683 400th St SE., Fosston, MN                               218.431.0013 

Neilson, Thomas                                 2878 129th St. 
                                                            4420 4th St. NE, Columbia Heights, MN 55421 

Nelson, Peter  & Mona                        2920 125th St.                                                            218.668.2150 
                                                             PO Box 26, Fosston, MN  56542                              612.859.8840  

Nesvold, Randy & Karen  13494 Island Lake Rd. W. Lengby, MN  56651       218.668.2091     
                                                                            281.979.7808 
                                                                                   
Ofstedal, Wes & Robyn  13369 & 13377 Island Lake Rd. E   218.668.2548           
                                                 313 Eaton Avenue N, Fosston, MN 56542  218.435.6900 
Ohren, Arden & Mary   2977 125th Street,  Lengby, MN  56651                    218.668.2818 
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Olson, Irvin    13246 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2814  
                1615 9th Avenue N, Grand Forks, ND 58203  701.772.5482 

Olson, Jeffrey & Julie                          13403 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                             116 Belleville Ct, Thief River Falls, MN  56701      218.689.3788 

Olson, Melvin & Geraldine  13639 Island Lake Rd. E    701.772.5143  
                           6315 Lake Drive, Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.772.5476 

Olson, Pete & Pam                              13133 Island Lake Rd. E                                       
                                                           616 Bygland Rd SE, East Grand Forks, ND 56721    701.739.0625 

Oppegard, Don & Janene                    13468 Island Lake Rd W                                           218.668.2433 
                                                             205 Hill Ave. N, Park River, ND  58270                   701.331.1101                                                       
                                                   
Oppegard Family Cabins              13171 Island Lake Rd. E                218.668.2432 
                                                             106 Eugene Ave., Park River, ND 58270         701.331.9124 

Oppegard, Matthew                             13161 Island Lake Rd E                                            218.668.2099 
                                                             112 Sandwood Place, Park River, ND 58270           701.741.2407 

Pahlen, Scott & Sharon  13679 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2329  
                313 Kendall Avenue N, Thief River Falls, MN 56701 218.681.6177 

Parkin,  John & Pam.                          13437 Island Lake Rd E.                                           218.766.6331 
                                                             36101 159th Ave., Bagley, MN  56621                     218.694.2235 

Parton, Dan & Tonya                          13642 Island Lake Rd. W                                           218.668.2124                             
                                                             1515 12th Ave SE, East Grand Forks, MN  56721     218.791.4311 

Paulson, Dan & Tina   13062 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2122  
                40379 295th Street SE, Gully, MN 56646  218.268.4560 

Pearson, Josh & Abby.                        13069 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                             606 2nd St.,  Fosston, MN  56542                            218.280.0595 

Pecka, Calvin & Shelly  2941 129th Street        
                                                 20450 400th Avenue SW, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.779.4112 

Pecka, Randy & Anita   2877 129th St                     218.668.2649 
     18255 Cty Hwy 72 SW, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.773.3220 



                                                  2021 Island Lake Directory  
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Pecka, Troy & Patricia                        13114 Island Lake Rd. W                                           218.791.7756 
                                                             903 17th Ave SE, East Grand Forks, MN 56721        218.773.6543 
                                                       
Peterson, Barry                13599 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2514  
                PO Box 592, Crookston, MN 56716  

Peterson, Elizabeth, etal  2921 125th St         
                4441 Foothill Tr., Vadnais Heights, MN 55127 

Peterson, Scott & Colleen  13480 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2300  
                913 Almonte Avenue, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.775.8735 

Proulx, Tom & Wanda             13949 Island Lake Rd. E       
               518 West 7th Street, Crookston, MN 56716  

Quirk, Corey/Katie Boespflug            2885 129th Street     218.779.4561 
Quirk, Mike                             1622 Park Dr. SE, East Grand Forks, MN 56721             218.791.8691 
  
Radi, Brian & Beth   13708 Valhalla Lane     218.668.2199  
                1718 Eighth St. SE, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.779.8572  
     
Riley, Wayne & Maureen  2889 125th Street & 1277 289th St   218.668.2613  
                           1628 Lewis Blvd, Grand Forks, ND 58203  701.740.0470 

Riske, Butch & Julie   13985 Island Lake Rd. E                
                           5519 S 14th St, Grand Forks, ND  58201                   701.741.0600 

Roberts, Bert & Judy   13617 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2888 

Robertson, Vicki                      13608 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2697  
                1523 Fourth Street North, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.775.4076 

Robertson, Pat & Kandy  1247 289th Avenue        
                                      8196 15th Avenue S, Grand Forks, ND 58201           218.791.5826 

Rood, Mike & Lucia                           14279 Island Lake Rd E                                             218.668.2095 
                                                             619 4th St NE, Fosston, MN  56542                          218.435.6041 

Rothenberger, James & Jane  13360 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2724  
                 2009 20th Street S, Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.746.6791 

Rubin, Julie/Sesselman, Sarah            13995 Island Lake Rd E.                                            218.791.8807 
                                                          5651 E Prairiewood Dr., Grand Forks, ND.  58201    701.330.7168 
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Rud, Larry & Faith   13372 & 13560 Island Lake Rd. W                        218.684.5526 
                                                            19826 230th Ave NW., Warren, MN 56762              218.745.5765 

Rude, Robert & Sharon  13431 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2262  
                28638 420th Street SW, Beltrami, MN 56517  218.926.5658 
         
Sanden, Dennis & Jeanne  13134 Island Lake Rd. W,  Lengby, MN  56651       218.668.2239 

Sandsmark, Dick & Kay          13578/13586 Island Lake Rd. W, Lengby, MN 56651   701.809.8506 
                                                                                                                                                701.809.8505 

Schauer, Steven & Cindy                    13101 Island Lake Rd East                                        701.314.0222 
                                                             1211 11th Ave SE, East Grand Forks, MN 56721      218.314.0133 

Schneider, Stacy                                 13612 Island Lake Rd E.,  Lengby, MN. 56651 

Sesselman, Sarah/Rubin, Julie           13995 Island Lake Rd E.                                            219.741.8807 
                                                          5651 E Prairewood Dr., Grand Forks, ND 58201       701.330.7168 

Sevigny, Dennis & Denise  13334 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2386  
                456 8th Street West, Grafton, ND 58237  701.352.1546 

Shawstad, Chris & Kalie                     13648 Island Lake Rd. W    701.740.2587  
                 1911 7th Ave. N, Grand Forks, ND  58203                 701.792.0846 

Shockley, John & Kirsten                   13593 & 13598 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                            1584 36th Ave S, Moorhead, MN  56560                    701.540.2546 
                                                            
Simundson, Cheryl   13142 Island Lake Rd. W    218.668.2802  
                713 South 34th Street, Grand Forks, ND 58201 701.772.7659 

Slominski, Ernie & Jane  2913 129th Street     701.331.0653  
                           103 Wadge Ave South, Park River, ND 58270 701.284.6925 

Slominski, Scott   14309 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2205 

Steinke, Joshua & Lindsey                 2915 129th Street                                                         218.668.2021 
                                                            1610 18th St S., Grand Forks, ND  58201                  701.741.1335 

Stevens, Brian & Heidi  13604 Island Lake Rd. W     218.779.5227  
                                      1798 Lydia Circle, Grand Forks, ND 58201   701.775.8991                                                             
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Stevens, John & DeAnn  13873/13875/13881 Island Lake Rd. E                       218.779.9923  
                1610 Earl Circle, Grand Forks, ND 58201   218.791.9565 

Stevenson, Ken & Tammy  13199 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2360  
                46843 105th St SW, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.779.9500 
                                                             
Svir, James & Ruthann  13687 Island Lake Rd. E       
                           422 Evergreen St, Thief River Falls, MN 56701        218.469.1703 

Swanson, Dave   13325 Island Lake Rd. E,  Lengby, MN  56651         218.668.2592  
  
Syverson, Mark & Nichole  13844 Vahalla Dr.        
                                      5480 Jacksom St, Grand Forks, ND 58201             218.791.3927 
                                                             
Tellmann, Jeff & Nicole  1250 289th Avenue        
                201 Desiree Dr, Grand Forks, ND 58201             701.772.3593 

Terrian, Wayne & Mary Ann  13965 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2357  
                1902 8th Avenue North, Grand Forks, ND 58203 701.772.4528 

Tezel, Tom & Mary Kay  13634 Island Lake Rd. W       
                420 27th Avenue S, Grand Forks, ND 58201  701.740.8577 

Thompson, Davis & Megan                13177 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                             208 Elm Dr., Park River, ND                                    701.360.0195 

Thorstad, David   2989 125th Street,  Lengby, MN  56651 
     
Twite, Mark                     1249 289th Avenue, Lengby, MN  56651                   218.668.2112   
                                                                                                                                                218.230.4372 

Varner, Joe & Lynn Weber                  13670 & 13678 Island Lake Rd. W                            218.766.0808 
     102 Brandt Ave North, Fosston, MN 56542  320.630.9484 

Vasichek, John & Darlene  2893 129th Street        
                2819 Walnut Street, Grand Forks, ND 58201             701.772.1670 

Vig, Kyle & Michelle   2881 129th St      218.668.2004  
                45500 310th Ave SE, Fosston MN 56542  218.280.2190 

Vig, Steve                                            13862 Valhalla Dr                                                       218.668.2042 
                                                             45501 320th Ave SE, Fosston, MN 56542                   218.686.0520 
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Vigen, Truman & Pam  2885 125th Street        
                2114 Fifth Ave NW, East Grand Forks, MN 56721 218.779.1941 

Ware, Mike & Tracy                          13107 Island Lake Rd E, Lengby, MN  56651           218.668.2013 

Watson, Dee               13153 Island Lake Rd. E.    218.668.2431 
     408 S 4th Street, Grand Forks, ND 58201                 218.779.6007  

Weatherly, Jeff                                    13482 Island Lake Rd W 
                                                             5120 8th Ave. N., Grand Forks, ND  58203               701.775.5633   

Weber, Tony & Shauna                      13609 Island Lake Rd E                                             701.740.5694  
                                                            1204 11th Ave. SE, East Grand Forks, MN  56721     701.741.8691           

Wessel, Joe & Glenda   13929 Island Lake Rd. E    218.686.3453  
                15637 180th Street NE, Thief River Falls, MN 56701 218.681.6200 

Westby, Robert   2897 125th Street     218.668.2696  
                PO Box 21, Lengby, MN 56651   701.741.4614 

Wilde, Brenden & Tammy                 13074 Island Lake Rd E 
                                                            14682 St Hwy 1 NW., Thief River Falls, MN 56701.  218.681.8874 

Wille, Jim & Debbie   13026 Island Lake Rd. W       
                                      38114 430th Street SE, Fosston, MN 56542  218.779.9042           

Wilson, Brent & Jill   13536 Island Lake Rd. W    218.779.0952  
                                                 5300 Mac Dr. Grand Forks, ND  58201            701.740.6612  

Winfield, James                                  13923 Island Lake Rd. E 
                                                            1015 12th St S, Grand Forks, ND 58201                     701.215.3753 

Witherbee, Jeff & Sherrie                   13119 Island Lake Rd E                                             218.533.0629 
                                                             3197 110th St., Lengby, MN  56651                          218.668.2559 

Woods, Roger & Kim   14235 Island Lake Rd. E    701.740.0876  
                1508 57th Ave S.,Grand Forks, ND  58201      218.779.0346 

Worshek, Mark              2913 125th Street/ 1273 289th Ave   218.668.2403                                                        
                                                            42875 390th St SE., Clearbrook, MN  56634             218.435.1041 

Wurzbacher, Charles & Colleen 13099 Island Lake Rd. E       
                623 3rd Avenue S, Grand Forks, ND 58201 
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Wylot, Dean & Connie  13882 Vahalla Lane, Lengby, MN  56651  218.668.3282  
                                                                                         701.740.1267                          
                                                                                
Young, Greg & Tammy                      13087 Island Lake Rd. E                                            701.520.3209 
                                                             222 W 4th St., Grafton, ND  58237                            701.352.1323 

Ystenes, Milo & Peggy                       13651 & 13655 Island Lake Rd. E                             218.668.3737                                        
                                                             16871 440th St. SE, Winger, MN  56592                    218.945.3737 

Zabel, Daryl    13097 Island Lake Rd. E    218.668.2440  
                           3149 Glenbrook Drive, Ft. Myers, FL 33917  239.995.1410 

Zink, Wayne & DeAnna                     14071 Island Lake Rd E                                             218.668.2038 
                                                             1907 S 20th St., Grand Forks, ND  58201                  701.740.4682 

Zola, Alan & Penny                            13484 Island Lake Rd W                                            701.741.5709 
                                                            7451 S. 23rd St, Grand Forks, ND  58201                   218 779 7610 
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EAST SHORE

13069 Island Lake Rd. E Pearson Josh & Abby 218.280.0595  218.280.0595
13071 Island Lake Rd. E Chaney David & Cynthia
13074 Island Lake Rd. E Wilde Brenden & Tammy 218.681.8874 218.681.8874
13075 Island Lake Rd. E Landon Jack & Wendell 218.773.2398 218.668.2226
13087 Island Lake Rd. E Hansen                        Rick & Renae 701.740.3656 701.371.6142
13097 Island Lake Rd. E Zabel Daryl 239.995.1410 218.668.2444
13099 Island Lake Rd. E Wurzbacher Charles & Colleen
13101 Island Lake Rd. E Schauer Steven & Cindy 701.314.0222 701.314.0133
13107 Island Lake Rd. E Ware          Mike & Tracy 701.261.6198 701.261.6198
13111 Island Lake Rd. E Brorby Arvin & Coleen 218.779.1052 218.779.4556
13119 Island Lake Rd. E Witherbee Jeff & Sherrie 218.668.2559 218.533.0629
13133 Island Lake Rd. E Olson Peter & Pamela Jo 701.739.0625 701.739.0625

13135 Island Lake Rd. E Kalinowski  Sharon 218.436.2450 218.436.2450
13141 Island Lake Rd. E Fontaine Suzan 701.772.9101 701.739.3269
13153 Island Lake Rd. E. Watson Dee 218.779.6007 218.668.2431
13161 Island Lake Rd. E Oppegard                      MMatthew 701.741.2407 218.668.2099
13171 Island Lake Rd. E Oppegard Family Cabin 701.331.1027 218.668.2432
13177 Island Lake Rd. E Thompson Davis & Megan 701.360.0195 701.360.0195
13185 Island Lake Rd. E Korfhage Robert & Pam 701.739.1684 701.741.7605
13193 Island Lake Rd. E Berg Joel & Bonnie 701.772.4606 218.668.2317
13199 Island Lake Rd. E Stevenson Ken & Tammy 701.779.9500 218.668.2360
13231 Island Lake Rd. E Hensrud Jason & Susan 218.668.3464
13231 Island Lake Rd. E Hensrud Merlyn & Sharon 218.668.3464
13267 Island Lake Rd. E Marciniak  Denise 701.520.8939 701.520.8939
13275 Island Lake Rd. E Lekan John & Rebecca
13291 Island Lake Rd. E Brickell Greg & Connie 770.929.8032 218.668.2569
13296 Island Lake Rd. E Brickell Greg & Connie 770.929.8032 218.668.2569
13299 Island Lake Rd. E Camrud Rick & Jill 701.847.2460 701.739.1813
13307 Island Lake Rd. E McIntyre Larry & Patty 218.230.4618 218.668.2813
13319 Island Lake Rd. E Hjelmstad Gary & Linda 763.258.4911 763.258.4911
13325 Island Lake Rd. E Swanson Dave 218.668.2592 218.668.2592
13349 Island Lake Rd. E Kuntz Scott & Rochelle 701.775.0472 701.739.5623
13355 Island Lake Rd. E Mushitz Robert
13369 Island Lake Rd. E Ofstedal Wes & Robyn 218.435.6900 218.668.2548
13377 Island Lake Rd. E Ofstedal Wes & Robyn 218.435.6900 218.668.2548
13387 Island Lake Rd. E Lange Lyle & Lorna 651.462.2287
13399 Island Lake Rd. E Barry Steve  & Lisa 701.866.9899 218.668.2080
13403 Island Lake Rd. E Olson Jeff & Julie 701.866.9899 218.668.2080
13431 Island Lake Rd. E Rude Robert & Sharon 218.926.5658 218.668.2262
13432 Island Lake Rd. E Jenson, Jr. Julie & Donald 218.779.8100 218.668.2999
13437 Island Lake Rd. E Parkin John & Pam 218.694.2235 218.766.6331
13449 Island Lake Rd. E Nelson Luke & Erica 218.431.0013 218.431.0013
13537 Island Lake Rd. E. Island Lake Resort Nelson, Luke & Erica 218.431.0013 218.431.0013
13555 Island Lake Rd. E McCollum David & Judy 218.935.2175 218.766.4115
13561 Island Lake Rd. E McCollum David & Judy 218.935.2175 218.766.4115
13566 Island Lake Rd. E Hoffman Richard & Candace 701.746.5065
13571 Island Lake Rd. E Awes Jeffery & Elaine 701.215.3509 218.668.2819
13574 Island Lake Rd. E Awes Leona & Jeff 218.695.3196
13577 Island Lake Rd. E Mendick Lee & Kay 701.772.0275 218.668.2620
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13583 Island Lake Rd. E Maiers Rhonda 712.520.9165 712.520.9165
Lake Address Last Name First Name Home Tel. No. Lake Tel. No.
13586 Island Lake Rd. E McIntyre Larry 701.746.7898 218.668.2813
13593 Island Lake Rd. E Shockley John & Kirsten 701.540.2546
13598 Island Lake Rd. E Shockley John & Kirsten 701.540.2546
13599 Island Lake Rd. E Peterson  Barry 218.668.2514
13608 Island Lake Rd. E Robertson Vicki 701.775.4076 218.668.2697
13609 Island Lake Rd. E Weber Tony & Shauna 701.741.8691 701.740.5694
13612 Island Lake Rd. E Schneider Stacy
13615 Island Lake Rd. E Bren Marilyn 218.668.2351 218.668.2351
13617 Island Lake Rd. E Roberts Bert & Judy 218.773.0020 218.668.2888
13635 Island Lake Rd. E Drees Dean & Sandra 218.778.2894
13638 Island Lake Rd. E Bodensteiner Ron & Kim 218.435.2904
13639 Island Lake Rd. E Olson Melvin & Geraldine 701.772.5476 701.772.5143
13647 Island Lake Rd. E Bodensteiner Ron & Kim 218.435.2904
13651 Island Lake Rd. E Ystenes Milo & Peggy 218.945.3737 218.289.6111
13655 Island Lake Rd. E Ystenes Milo & Peggy 218-945-3737 218.289.6111
13669 Island Lake Rd. E Kidwell Jay & Julie 218.693.1900 218.668.2076
13673 Island Lake Rd. E Holweger Glenn & Gail 701.772.7085 218.668.2535
13675 Island Lake Rd. E Knaus Colleen 218.463.0027 218.668.2816
13679 Island Lake Rd. E Pahlen Scott & Sharon 218.681.6177 218.668.2329
13687 Island Lake Rd. E Svir James & Ruthann 218.469.1703 218.469.1703
13869 Island Lake Rd. E State of MN
13873 Island Lake Rd. E Stevens John & DeAnn 218.791.9565 218.779.9923
13875 Island Lake Rd. E Stevens John & DeAnn 218.791.9565 218.779.9923
13881 Island Lake Rd. E Stevens John & DeAnn 218.791.9565 218.779.9923
13893 Island Lake Rd. E Gordon Bob
13899 Island Lake Rd. E Lancaster James & Sandra 701.775.3328 218.668.2382
13901 Island Lake Rd. E Bjornstad Mark & Sue 701.740.3576 701.740.3576
13903 Island Lake Rd. E Haus Keith & Tammy
13907 Island Lake Rd. E Bjornstad Mark & Sue 701.740.3576 701.740.3576
13911 Island Lake Rd. E Barrow 701.317.0927 218.668.2315
13917 Island Lake Rd. E Love Roger & Evelina 218.773.1849
13923 Island Lake Rd. E Winfield James 701.215.3753 218.668.2925
13929 Island Lake Rd. E Wessel Joe & Glenda 218.681.6200 218.668.2392
13943 Island Lake Rd. E Berg Rick & Darcy 701.775.8177
13949 Island Lake Rd. E Proulx Tom & Wanda
13965 Island Lake Rd. E Terrian Wayne & Mary Ann 701.772.4528 218.668.2357
13971 Island Lake Rd. E Kirkeby Cabin Kathleen/Vicki Ryan 218.668.2362
13979 Island Lake Rd. E Altepeter John & Paula                      7701.772.5949 218.668.2005
13985 Island Lake Rd. E Riske Butch & Julie 701.741.0600
13995 Island Lake Rd. E Rubin/Sesselman Julie/Sarah 218.741.8807 701.330.7168
14047 Island Lake Rd. E. Johnston Gary & Carey 218.280.7010 218.280.6939
14071 Island Lake Rd. E Zink Wayne & DeAnna
14083 Island Lake Rd. E Koopman Clark & Roberta 701.330.8688
14097 Island Lake Rd. E LePier Larry & Tami 218.779,7801 218.668.2036
14125 Island Lake Rd. E Anderson Mike & Kelly 951.786.9570 218.668.2024
14145 Island Lake Rd. E Fritel Jerry & Wendy 701.775.4871 218.668.2358
14165 Island Lake Rd. E Linstad Stefan & Connie 701.284.6865 701.331.0495
14183 Island Lake Rd. E Lilke Vernon & June 701.775.6539
14183 Island Lake Rd. E Lilke Ray & Sharon 763.263.6097
14231 Island Lake Rd. E Hjelmen Craig & Marcia 218.791.5858 218.668.2008
14235 Island Lake Rd. E Woods Roger& Kim 218.779.0346 701.740.0876
14247 Island Lake Rd. E Anderson Mike & Kelly 951.786.9570 951.786.9570
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14261 Island Lake Rd. E Moen Ron 218.668.2343 218.668.2343
Lake Address Last Name First Name Home Tel. No. Lake Tel. No.
14267 Island Lake Rd. E Lenes Larry & Carol 218.435.1382 218.766.3501
14279 Island Lake Rd. E Rood Mike & Lucia 218.435.6041 218.668.2095
14281 Island Lake Rd. E Lancaster Jeff & Susan 218.791.0532
14291 Island Lake Rd. E Hagen Travis & Joy 701.740.1544 218.668.2170
14303 Island Lake Rd. E Bina Robert & Rose 701.746.5759 218.668.2646
14309 Island Lake Rd. E Slominski Scott 701.772.5149 218.668.2205

2924 142nd Street Kroeplin Randy & Anne 707.772.1702 218.686.1216
2928 142nd Street Kroeplin Randy & Anne 707.772.1702 218.668.1216
2932 142nd Street Buehler David & Dawn 218.668.2015 706.573.0100
2936 142nd Street Lilke David 763.263.6097 218.668.2485

1373 295th Ave Hadland Larry & Elaine 701.775.6567 218.668.2067
1377 295th Ave McCollum Dan & Nikki 218.930.0343 218.930.0343
1379 295th Ave Argall Chester, Mark, Amy Lunski 701.215.1942

WEST SHORE

12996 Island Lake Rd. W Fore/McMaines Terry & Jeff 218.791.9616 218.773.3569
13016 Island Lake Rd. W Moody Alan & Erin 
13026 Island Lake Rd. W Wille Jim & Debbie 218.668.2096 218.779.9042
13030 Island Lake Rd. W Holt Tim & Mary 218.773.0657 218.668.2750
13038 Island Lake Rd. W Drees Myrna/son Mike 701.795.8644 701.238.4050
13062 Island Lake Rd. W Paulson Dan & Tina 218.268.4560 218.668.2122
13072 Island Lake Rd. W Kenyon Timothy
13083 Island Lake Rd. W Lavoi/McCoy Joshua & Ruby
13084 Island Lake Rd. W Lavoi/McCoy Joshua & Ruby 218.668.2053 218.280.0230
13094 Island Lake Rd. W Hagen Mark & Barbara 218.435.1992 218.668.2017
13104 Island Lake Rd. W Bogart Brian & Karen 218.773.6671 218.668.2900
13114 Island Lake Rd. W Pecka Troy & Patricia 218.773.6747

13122 Island Lake Rd. W Midgarden Sam & Kristi 701.331.0999 701.284.6192
13134 Island Lake Rd. W Sanden Dennis & Jeanne 218.668.2239 218.668.2239
13142 Island Lake Rd. W Simundson Cheryl 701.772.7659 218.668.2802
13152 Island Lake Rd. W Bell Brian & Merideth 701.331.1357
13168 Island Lake Rd. W Adams David &Kim 218.779.4955 218.668.2878
13182 Island Lake Rd. W Kuznia Dan & Betsy 218.779.6743 218.779.6743
13199 Island Lake Rd. W Middendorf John 952.934.5358 218.668.2743
13218 Island Lake Rd. W Haugen/Larson Robert/Lee & Judy 701.772.3055 218.668.2380
13238 Island Lake Rd. W Geatz Lynette & Frank 218.779.6011 218.668.2034
13246 Island Lake Rd. W Olson Irvin 701.772.5482 218.668.2814
13254 Island Lake Rd. W Keys Kent & Caron 218.791.9191 218.668.3593
13284 Island Lake Rd. W Lunski John & Colleen 218.779.7874. 701.213.0814
13296 Island Lake Rd. W Kassa Dean & June 218.773.6401 701.740.9092
13302 Island Lake Rd. W Kassa Dean & June 218.773.6401 701.740.9092
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13320 Island Lake Rd. W Barrett John & Janice
13334 Island Lake Rd. W Sevigny Dennis & Denise 701.352.1546 218.668.2386
13340 Island Lake Rd. W Kalliokoski Philip & Annette 701.741.7326 701.741.2579
13342 Island Lake Rd. W Dunnigan Dan & Linda 701.248.3652 218.668.2255
13360 Island Lake Rd. W Rothenberger James & Jane 701.746.6791 218.668.2724
13372 Island Lake Rd. W Rud Larry & Faith 218.745.5765 218.745.5765
13398 Island Lake Rd. W Foley P. Mike & Lori 701.869.2423
13468 Island Lake Rd. W Oppegard Don & Janene 701.331.1101 218.668.2433
13474 Island Lake Rd. W Gemar Derick & Lisa 701.219.9230 701.219.9230
13480 Island Lake Rd. W Peterson Scott & Colleen 701.775.8735 218.668.2300
13482 Island Lake Rd. W Weatherly Jeff 701.775.5633 701.775.5633
13484 Island Lake Rd. W Zola Alan & Panny 701.741.5709 218.779.7610
13494 Island Lake Rd. W Nesvold Randy & Karen 281.979.7808 218.668.2091
13536 Island Lake Rd. W Wilson Brent & Jill 701.740.6612 218.779.0952
13540 Island Lake Rd. W Fladeland Chad & Sandra 218.964.5122 218.686.0607
13560 Island Lake Rd. W Rud Larry & Faith 218.745.5765
13578 Island Lake Rd. W Sandsmark Dick & Kay 701.809.8505 701.809.8506
13586 Island Lake Rd. W Sandsmark Dick & Kay 701.809.8505 701.809.8506
13604 Island Lake Rd. W Stevens Brian & Heidi 701.775.8991
13618 Island Lake Rd. W Galbreath Kevin & Sheri 701.772.1818 218.779.2515
13634 Island Lake Rd. W Tezel Tom & Mary Kay 701.740.8577
13642 Island Lake Rd. W Parton Dan & Tonya 218.791.4311
13648 Island Lake Rd. W Shawstad Chris & Kalie 701.792.0846 701.740.2587
13660 Island Lake Rd. W Bernard & Moreland Caleb & Ken 218.791.3250 701.772.8551
13670 Island Lake Rd. W Varner Joe & Lynn Weber 320.630.9484 218.766.0808
13678 Island Lake Rd. W Varner Joe & Lynn Weber 320.630.9484 218.766.0808
13682 Island Lake Rd. W Keckler Tim & Julie 701.261.4800 701.261.4800
13692 Island Lake Rd. W Rudh James

13708 Valhalla Lane Radi Brian & Beth 218.779.8572 218.779.8572
13772 Vahalla Lane Bratager Dave & Debbie 701.772.1912
13836 Valhalla Lane Funk Terrence & Jacqueline 218.689.4106
13844 Vahalla Lane Syverson Mark & Nichole 218.791.3927
13862 Valhalla Lane Vig Steve 218.686.0520 218.686.0520
13870 Valhalla Lane Anderson  Michael 218.523.4611
13878 Valhalla Lane Hagen Mark & Barbara 218.435.1992
13882 Vahalla Lane Wylot Dean & Connie 701.775.4836 218.668.3282
13886 Valhalla Lane Wylot David

2885 125th Street Vigen Truman & Pam 218.773.0559
2888 125th Street Larsen Craig
2889 125th Street Riley Wayne & Maureen 701.740.0470 218.668.2613
2892 125th Street Curran Adam 701.795.4061
2897 125th Street Westby Robert 701.741.4614 218.668.2696
2913 125th Street Worshek Mark 218.668.2403 218.668.2403
2914 125th Street Worshek Mark 218.668.2403 218.668.2403
2920 125th Street Nelson Peter & Mona
2921 125th Street Mulry Mike & Amy
2921 125th Street Peterson, etal Elizabeth
2977 125th Street Ohren Arden & Mary 218.668.2818
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2989 125th Street Thorstad David
Lake Address Last Name First Name Home Tel. No. Lake Tel. No.
2855 129th Street Garritson Ron & Loree 701.746.1205 218.668.2464
2859 129th Street Lindgren   Dan & Tammy 701.330.0654 701.330.0654
2867 129th Street Miller Terry & JoAnn 701.552.3616 701.200.9446
2873 129th Street Little/Brooks Jody/Bridget 701.317.2147 218.668.2122
2875 129th Street Kraft Lawrence & Bonnie 218.686.0392 218.686.0391
2877 129th Street Pecka Randy & Anita 218.773.3220
2878 129th Street Nielson Thomas
2879 129th Street Eggers Gerald & Liz 218.773.0074 218.668.2282
2881 129th Street Vig Kyle & Michelle 218.280.2190
2882 129th Street
2883 129th Street Kulseth Bruce & Sonni 701.741.2473 701.739.2403
2885 129th Street Quirk/Boespflug Mike/Corey/ Katie 218.779.4561 701.330.0446
2886 129th Street Lieser Curtis & Risa 763.576.8066 612.282.9678
2887 129th Street Bruce/Davidson George/Kelly 701.739.2781 701.739.3445
2889 129th Street Knudsvig Randy & Amy 218.779.8130 218.779.3642
2891 129th Street Hearn Jason & Erica 218.779.1761 218.779.9767
2893 129th Street Vasichek John & Darlene 701.772.1670
2897 129th Street Fulton Jeremy & Kris 218.779.9532 701.741.4243
2899 129th Street Moody Jeffery & Gail 701.367.2501 701.367.2501
2907 129th Street Burgraff David & Brook 218.431.0333 218.431.0333
2909 129th Street Hagen Matthew & Naomi 218.779.7385
2911 129th Street Dessellier Vincent & Shirley

2913 129th Street Slominski Ernie & Jane 701.284.6925 218.668.2534
2915 129th Street Steinke/Swenson Joshua & Lindsey
2919 129th Street Helgeson Kevin & Kelsey 218.289.2018 218.280.3768
2921 129th Street Semanko Marty & Lisa 218.686.3825 218.686.3816
2925 129th Street Miller Vince 218.209.8694 218.668.2073
2929 129th Street Hewitt Robert & Wendy 701.746.5733 218.668.2066
2931 129th Street Bosman Garfield & Donna 701.775.8785 218.668.2568
2935 129th Street Eslinger Tracy & Kristi
2937 129th Street Maier  Dan & Deb 218.791.7004
2941 129th Street Pecka Calvin & Shelly 218.773.8654 218.779.4396

1247 289th Ave Robertson Pat & Kandy 701.746.8813 218.668.2577
1249 289th Ave Twite Mark 218.230.4372 218.668.2112
1250 289th Ave Tellmann Jeff & Nicole 701.772.3593
1251 289th Ave Black Rosie 701.775.7325 218.668.2078
1252 289th Ave Loeslie Stacy 701.739.4100 701.740.0451
1256 289th Ave Adair Steve & Roxanne 701.775.4383 218.668.2691
1258 289th Ave Karboviak Tom & Missy 218.762.6121 218.526.0489
1260 289th Ave Anderson Carla
1262 289th Ave Severt
1266 289th Ave Kennedy Steve & Cathy 701.741.6370 701.741.6370
1273 289th Ave. Worshek Mark 218.668.2403 218.668.2403
1277 289th Ave Riley                              Wayne & Maureen
1285 289th Ave Hjelmen Terry & Rita 701.775.8764
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Keep Our Lake & Roads 
Clean! 

• DO NOT use phosphorus fertilizer on your lawn 
or shrubs 

• DO NOT dispose of grass clippings in the lake 

• Have your septic system checked and pumped 
regularly 

• DO NOT burn leaves or trash/garbage on the 
lake shore 

• Plant a buffer between the lawn and the lake to 
stop runoff 

• DO NOT take off fast with jet skis or boats in 
shallow water – stirring up the bottom decreases 
water clarity and encourages weed growth 

• PLEASE DISPOSE OF GARBAGE WHEN 
YOU GET HOME AND NOT ON THE LAKE 
ROAD 


